
Memo No. GNC/Adm/25/1 

Class 

1 

2 

3 

Note: The following applicants can submit the Fee online upto 10-07-2025 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

BCOM 

SNO Registration ID 

251031129 

251076883 

|251008352 

|251053952 

251098606 

251057630 

251075872 

251098425 

|251072892 

|251039431 

|251083996 

251098538 

|251092252 

Govt. National College, Sirsa 
Phycial Open Counselling -1 

251026759 

|251070357 

Onine Adrnission Nodal Officer 

|HARSH 

|YOGESH KUMAR 

|NAVEEN KUMAR 

CHINU RANI 

|PANKAJ KUMAR 

SOURBH 

ANMOLDEEP SINGH 

Date: 

|ARAV 

NAVDEEP SINGH 

Name 

MADHU 

PRABHJOT SINGH 

GOURAV 

KANGNA 

DEEPAK 

|CHETAN 

09-07-2025 

Merit List 

Phycial Open Counselling - 1 

Phycial Open Counselling - 1 
Phycial Open Counselling -1 

|Phycial Open Counselling - 1 
|Phycial Open Counselling - 1 
Phycial Open Counselling - 1 

|Phycial Open Counselling -1 
|Phycial Open Counselling - 1 
|Phycial Open Counselling - 1 
Phycial Open Counselling - 1 

Phycial Open Counselling - 1 
Phycial Open Counselling - 1 

| Phycial Open Counselling - 1 
Phycial Open Counselling- 1 

|Phycial Open Counselling - 1 

Prncipal 

-



Memo No. GNCIAdm/25/2 

Class 

1 

2 

3 

BCA-I 

SNO 

Note: The following applicants can submit the Fee online upto 10-07-2025 

Govt. National College, Sirsa 

Registration ID 

251029339 

251033125 

251034574 

Online Adiseton Nodal Officer 

Physical Open Counselling -1 
Date: 

MUSKAN 

Name 

PRIYANKA RANI 

|MANJEET SINGH 

09-07-2025 

Merit List 

|Physical Open Counselling - 1 

Physical Open Counselling - 1 

Physical Open Counselling - 1 

Principal 



Memo GNCIAdm/25/3 

Class 

SNO 

1 

|2 

3 

4 

Govt. National College, Sirsa 

BSC+ (Physical sence) 

Registration ID 

|251094556 

251085696 

Note: The following applicants can submit the Fee online upto 10-07-2025 

251050290 

251114390 

Physical Open Counselling -1 

Online Admission Nodal Officer 

Date: 

NAVDEEP KAUR 

ROSHNI 

Name 

JASHANDEEP KAUR 

NOURAV 

09-07-2025 

Merit List 

Physical Open Counselling -1 

Physical Open Counselling -1 
Physical Open Counselling - 1 
Physical Open Counselling - 1 

Subjects 
Computer Science, Mathematics, Physics 
|Chemistry, Mathematics, Physics 
|Computer Science, Mathematics, Physics 
|Chemistry, Mathematics, Physics 



Memo No. GNCIAdm/25/ y 

Class 

1 

2 

3 

5 

Note: The following applicants can submit the Fee online upto 10-07-2025 

6 

SNO 

BSC-I (Life Sciences) 

Registration ID 

251049220 

251025850 

Govt. National College, Sirsa 

|251045718 

251035633 

|251112321 

Physical Open Counselling -1 

251035849 

Date: 

SUPANPREET KAUR 

|KUNAL SAMAR 

BHARTI 

Name 

JASPREET KAUR 

UMA 

|Amit Kumar 

09-07-2025 

Merit List 

Physical Open 

Physical Open 

|Physical Open 

Counselling -1 
Counselling -1 

Counselling -1 

Physical Open Counselling -1 

Physical Open Counselling - 1 

Physical Open Counselling - 1 

Priq 



Memo No. GNC/Adm/25/ S 

Class 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Note: The following applicants can submit the Fee online upto 10-07-2025 

5 

6 

7 

BBA-I 

SNO Registration ID 

251061985 

251090745 

251032522 

251092788 

Govt. National College, Sirsa 

251062750 

251093071 

|251100914 

Phycial Open Counselling -1 
Date: 

PRIYNAKA 

|RAKSHIT GODARA 

|ANMOL 

Name 

VINEET KUMAR 

SANA 

RAGHAV 

SOURABH 

09-07-2025 

Merit List 

Phycial Open Counselling -1 

Phycial Open Counselling- 1 

|Phycial Open Counselling - 1 

Phycial Open Counselling - 1 

Phycial Open Counselling - 1 

Phycial Open Counselling - 1 

Phycial Open Counselling - 1 

Dated: C 
UG 

er%+Weighta 

66 
63 

6C 
S9 

10 



Online 

Memo GNCIAdm/25/ 6 
Class BA-I 

SNO 

1 

2 

Note: The following applicants can submit the Fee online upto 10-07-2025 

3 

4 

5 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

Registration ID 

251083780 

251081342 

251115708 

251121067 

251110395 

|251013071 

251047744 

251024833 

251086769 

251024309 

251037298 

251035396 

251104044 

251094173 

251103756 

251097271 

Govt. National College, Sirsa 

251024980 

251040037 

Ad-híssioh Nodal Oficer 

Physical Open Counselling- 1 

TAMANA 

KAMALJOT KAUR 

|MANISH 
Tapasya Kaur Deol 

Yogesh 

HARMANDEEP SINGH 

PALAK 

|ANKIT 

Date: 

Name 

RAMANDEEP KAUR 

|KOMAL 

|bHARTI 

VINAY KUMAR 

PREETI 

MANNAT BANGA 

VISHAVJEET SINGH 

HARBANS KAUR 

HARPAL 

|Khushi 

09-07-2025 

Merit List Subjects 

Physical Open Counselling -1 
|Physical Open Counselling - 1 

English, Hindi, Political Science 

Geography, Hindi, Political Science 
English, Health and Physical education,History 

English, Political Science, Psychology 
|Hindi,Political Science, Punjabi 

|Physical Open Counselling -1 
Physical Open Counselling - 1 

Physical Open Counselling- 1 
Physical Open Counselling -1 

Physical Open Counselling -1 
Physical Open Counselling - 1 Geography, History,Political Science 
Physical Open Counselling - 1 English,Health and Physical education, History 
Physical Open Counselling -1 Hindi, Music (Vocal),Political Science 

Physical Open Counselling - 1 Hindi,Political Science, Punjabi 
Physical Open Counselling - 1 Health and Physical education,Hindi,History 
Physical Open Counselling - 1 English, Geography, Political Science 
Physical Open Counselling - 1 English,Geography,.Hindi 
Physical Open Counselling - 1 
Physical Open Counselling -1 

Physical Open Counselling -1 
Physical Open Counselling - 1 

Geography, Hindi, History 
Hindi, History, Punjabi 

English,Hindi, History 
Geography, Hindi, History 
Health and Physical education, Hindi,Public Administration 
English,Hindi, Political Science 

Poncipa! 
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